

Uopra School to TOSG.

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Baisi

DIVISION

Baisa

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Tai Ballabh Tiwary

1689

SS SBD / 2020-21 MMGSY (se)

15-57 claim

N/14K - Chopra School to 59

N/12 Joney - Jay Ballabh Towary

Agreement - 5516 BD/2020-21

Sch. XLV - Form No. 134

Supp. of ground area

Particulars	No.	L.	B.	D.	area
-------------	-----	----	----	----	------

Part-B

Abstract Cont 3rd to 7th R/Oc Bill

(1/2) clearing & scrubby - etc

Qty vide MBN-1316 P-86 (1/2)

Deduct vide TMB Qty = 0.46 Hect

P-12, (1/2) Qty = (-) 0.43 Hect

Qty = 0.03 Hect

@ Rs 51137 = 38/Hect

Rs 1534 = 00

(2/5) Cont of embankment

width 1000 mtr Land rate

Qty vide MBN-1316, P-89, (2/5)

Qty = 118.00 m³

Deduct Qty vide TMB, P-14 Qty = (-) 83.15 m³

(17/5)

Qty = 34.85 m³

@ Rs 190 = 23/m³

Rs 6630 = 00

(3/6) Cont of embankment

width 100 mtr Land rate

Qty vide MBN-1316, P-89 (24/6)

Qty = 642.81 m³

Deduct Qty 466.978 m³

vial TMB - P-14 (18/6) Qty = (-) 83.15 m³

total Qty = 175.832 m³

@ Rs 158 = 14/m³

Rs 27806 = 00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(4) Const of subgrade & extra shoulder — etc					
Qty vide MB No- 1316, P-89					(25/7)
deduct					Qty = 1588.66 m ³
Qty vide MB- P-14					(12/7) Qty = 1483.56 m ³
					Qty = 103.10 m ³
@ Rs 192 = 14/m ³					
					Rs 19809200
(5/8) Const of LSS masonry of neck					
Qty vide MB No- 1316, P-89					(26/8)
					Qty = 452.96 m ³
deduct Qty P-14					(20/8) Qty = 432.50 m ³
					Qty = 20.46 m ³
@ Rs 3552 = 74/m ³					
					Rs 72689200
(6/9) PL concrete WBM for the met — etc					
Qty vide MB No- 1316 P-89					(27/9)
184.60 m ³ @ Rs 4493 = 11/m ³					
					Rs 82960800
(7/10) PL concrete coat with Bitume emulsion — etc					
Qty vide MB No- 1316, P-89					(29/10)
1881.76 m ² @ Rs 44294/m ²					
					Rs 84566000

Continuation

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(8/11)

P/A Jack Coat with

Bitume emuls, 100 - ek

Qty vide MB No. 1316, P-90 (36/11)

1881.76 m² @ Rs 15 = 53/m²

Rs 2922420

(9/12)

P/L 8 brimmed Casted 20mm

thick — ek

Qty vide MB No. 1316, P-90 (31/12)

1881.275 m² @ Rs 233 = 14/m²

Rs 41989620

(10/13)

Constat ce Pavement — ek

Qty vide MB No. 1316, P-89 (28/12)

90-90 m² @ Rs 8048 = 34/m²

Rs 73159420

(11/15)

Rec mis brde Kilometer post ek

Qty vide MB No. 1316, P-90, (32/15/11)

1 No @ Rs 2482 = 52/No

Rs 248320

(12/16)

Rec mis 20 mm br km Stone — ek

Qty vide MB No. 1316, P-90 (33/15/11)

3 No @ Rs 658 = 47/No

Rs 197520

(13/19)

P/A Logo maintenance Road

Sign Board — ek

Qty vide Qty MB No. 1316, P-91 (42/15)

1 No @ Rs 9846 = 94/No

Rs 984720

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(14) (21)	Ree mas hude Boundary Pillars — rek				
	Qty vide MBNo-1316, P-90				(34) (21)
	16 No @ Rs 544275/No				
					Rs 871620
(15) (22)	PIR RRC Sign Board rek				
	Qty vide MBNo-1316, P-90				(35) (22) } P-90
	9 No @ Rs 3726270/No				
					Rs 3354020
(16) (23)	PIR RRC Sign Board rek				
	Qty vide MBNo-1316, P-90				(36) (23) } P-90
	10 No @ Rs 4907202/No				
					Rs 4907020
(17) (24)	PIR RRC Sign Board rek				
	Qty vide MBNo-1316, P-90				(37) (24) } P-90
	4 No @ Rs 673790/No				
					Rs 2695220
(18) (25)	PIR RRC Sign Board rek				
	Qty vide MBNo-1316, P-90				(38) (25) } P-90
	1 No @ Rs 8522231/No				
					Rs 852220
(19) (26)	Planting of tree saplings — rek				
	Qty vide MBNo-1316 P-91				(41) (26)
	68 No @ Rs 820281/No				
					Rs 5581520

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>20</u> <u>27</u>	PLC Hot applied road marking — ch				
Qty vide MB No. — 1316, P-91					$\left\{ \frac{39}{270} \right\}$
100.00 m ² @ Rs 721291/m ²					
					Rs 7219120
<u>21</u> <u>28</u>	PLC Hot applied road marking — ch				
Qty vide MB No. — 1316, P-91					$\left\{ \frac{40}{280} \right\}$
30.00 m ² @ Rs 820 = 76/m ²					
					Rs 2462820
<u>22</u> <u>29</u>	PLC 300 mm Pipe duct — ch				
Qty vide MB No. — 1316, P-87					$\left(\frac{9}{29} \right)$
7.50 mtr @ Rs 944 = 58/mtr					
					Rs 708420
<u>23</u> <u>41</u>	Cap top Rec m-25 relay — ch				
Qty vide MB No. — 1316, P-89					$\left(\frac{2}{41} \right)$
5.00 mtr @ Rs 6924 = 10/mtr					
					Rs 3462020
<u>24</u> <u>42</u>	Drainage 8 bolts in stone — ch				
Qty vide MB No. — 1316, P-89					$\left(\frac{28}{42} \right)$
48.00 4 No @ Rs 455 = 61/No					
					Rs 182220
<u>25</u> <u>43</u>	Dismantling of 100 mm dia pipe — ch				
Qty vide MB No. — 1316, P-87					$\left\{ \frac{6}{43} \right\}$
0.75 m ³ @ Rs 485 = 60/m ³					
					Rs 36420

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	

(21) 44	Dismantling of Brick work etc				
	Qty vide MB-1316, P-87 { 8 } 4400				
	1.68 m ³ @ Rs 1094 = 19/m ³				
	Rs 183820				

(27) 45	Dismantling of Existing				
	Structure — etc				
	Qty vide MB No. - 1316, P-87 { 8 } 4500				
	24.75 m ³ @ Rs 232256/m ³				
	Rs 5756200				

(31) 53	Total Amt Rs 2568574200				
	1% Add LC Amt 25686200				
	18% Add L&S Amt 462343200				
	S.F Amt Rs 58510200				

	Total Amt Rs 3115113200				
	Less 0.04% below Bd Rs 1246200				
	Part (B) Amt Rs 3113867200				
	Part - (A) Amt Rs 2996067200				
	TMB, P-15				
	Total Amt Rs 6109934200				
	Less Previous Bill Amt Rs (-) 5955881				
	MB No. - 1316/L9+803				
	Bill				
	Total Amount Rs 154653200				

20/10/25
25/02/025